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Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay
5B F4x200m7Y-UL— / Relais 4x200 m nage libre - hommes
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Kk / Natation
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Results Summary
FESRAIE / Résumé des résultats

Event Number 20

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 USA - United States of America Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
OR 6:58.56 1:43.31 3:27.59 USA - United States of America Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 2008
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeLii’r'l‘g
1 2 3 GBR - Great Britain 7:03.25 Q
RICHARDS Matthew 0.59 24.66 51.79 1:19.25 1:46.35 1:46.35
GUY James 0.11 23.88 50.64 1:17.52 1:44.66 3:31.01
JARVIS Calum 0.16 23.88 50.64 1:17.86 1:45.53 5:16.54
DEAN Tom 0.45 23.83 50.79 1:18.64 1:46.71 7:03.25
2 2 4 AUS - Australia 7:05.00 1.75 Q
GRAHAM Alexander 0.76 24.65 51.48 1:18.93 1:45.72 1:45.72
HORTON Mack 0.06 24.83 51.97 1:19.71 1:47.51 3:33.23
WINNINGTON Elijah 0.32 23.79 50.66 1:18.47 1:46.19 5:19.42
INCERTI Zac 0.28 24.05 51.12 1:18.12 1:45.58 7:05.00
3 1 5 ITA -Italy 7:05.05 1.80 Q
di COLA Stefano 0.67 25.50 52.72 1:20.02 1:47.00 1:47.00
CIAMPI Matteo 0.26 24.61 51.39 1:18.63 1:45.64 3:32.64
de TULLIO Marco 0.37 25.01 52.01 1:19.21 1:46.78 5:19.42
MEGLI Filippo 0.14 23.87 50.76 1:18.10 1:45.63 7:05.05
4 1 4 ROC -ROC 7:05.16 191 Q
DOVGALYUK Mikhail 0.74 25.31 5224  1:1947  1:46.56 1:46.56
KRASNYKH Aleksandr 0.28 24.51 51.45 1:18.97 1:46.78 3:33.34
GIREV lvan 0.10 23.95 50.75 1:18.07 1:45.71 5:19.05
VEKOVISHCHEYV Mikhail 0.30 24.22 51.01 1:18.33 1:46.11 7:05.16
5 2 5 USA - United States of America 7:05.62 237 Q
KIBLER Drew 0.62 24.91 51.74  1:18.87  1:46.12 1:46.12
SELISKAR Andrew 0.39 23.69 4986  1:17.23  1:46.17 3:32.29
CALLAN Patrick 0.48 24.48 51.44 1:19.15 1:47.12 5:19.41
PIERONI Blake 0.28 23.92 51.10 1:18.49 1:46.21 7:05.62
6 1 7 SUI - Switzerland 7:06.59 334 Q
DJAKOVIC Antonio 0.66 24.66 51.46 1:19.01 1:46.41 1:46.41
LIESS Nils -0.02 24.27 50.99 1:18.71 1:47.23 3:33.64
PONTI Noe 0.30 24.88 52.02 1:19.87 1:47.11 5:20.75
MITYUKQOV Roman 0.37 24.64 51.29 1:18.48 1:45.84 7:06.59
7 2 2 GER - Germany 7:06.76 3.51 Q
MARTENS Lukas 0.68 24.82 51.89  1:19.12  1:47.27 1:47.27
ZELLMANN Poul 0.11 24.26 51.17  1:1856  1:45.80 3:33.07
MUHLLEITNER Henning Bennet 0.39 25.51 52.75 1:20.61 1:48.11 5:21.18
HEIDTMANN Jacob 0.27 24.29 50.79 1:18.03 1:45.58 7:06.76
8 2 6 BRA - Brazil 7:07.73 448 Q
MELO Luiz Altamir 0.63 24.87 51.96 1:19.66 1:48.01 1:48.01
SCHEFFER Fernando 0.24 24.33 50.80 1:18.19 1:46.09 3:34.10
SETIN SARTORI Murilo 0.17 24.31 51.25 1:18.84 1:46.76 5:20.86
CORREIA Breno 0.23 23.85 50.37 1:18.12 1:46.87 7:07.73
9 1 3 CHN - People's Republic of China 7:08.27 5.02
JI Xinjie 0.68 25.44 52.41 1:19.93 1:47.14 1:47.14
HONG Jinquan 0.12 24.03 51.19 1:19.66 1:48.17 3:35.31
ZHANG Ziyang 0.06 25.09 52.34 1:19.87 1:46.89 5:22.20
WANG Shun 0.27 23.90 50.84 1:18.87 1:46.07 7:08.27
10 1 1 ISR -lIsrael 7:08.65 5.40
LOKTEV Denis 0.60 24.57 51.29 1:19.01 1:46.64 1:46.64
NAMIR Daniel 0.28 24.42 51.39 1:19.16 1:47.41 3:34.05
FRANKEL Tomer 0.17 24.36 51.73 1:19.83 1:48.19 5:22.24
COHEN GROUMI Gal 0.02 23.91 50.47 1:18.16 1:46.41 7:08.65
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Event Number 20

Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  Hime
11 1 6 FRA - France 7:08.88 5.63
POTHAIN Jordan 0.62 24.94 51.72 1:19.24 1:47.30 1:47.30
SALVAN Hadrien 0.13 24.81 51.90 1:20.31 1:48.09 3:35.39
TESIC Enzo 0.18 23.77 50.64 1:18.52 1:46.84 5:22.23
ATSU Jonathan 0.16 23.97 50.59 1:18.35 1:46.65 7:08.88
12 2 7 JPN -Japan 7:09.53 6.28
YANAGIMOTO Konosuke 0.62 24.62 51.98 1:20.10 1:48.50 1:48.50
MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro 0.08 23.62 50.23 1:18.05 1:45.35 3:33.85
HAGINO Kosuke 0.13 24.82 52.38 1:20.36 1:47.90 5:21.75
TAKAHASHI Kotaro 0.40 24.90 52.20 1:19.94 1:47.78 7:09.53
13 2 1 KOR - Republic of Korea 7:15.03 11.78
LEE Yooyeon 0.66 25.02 52.81 1:21.12 1:49.55 1:49.55
HWANG Sunwoo 0.17 24.92 52.01 1:20.64 1:48.88 3:38.43
KIM Woomin 0.20 24.65 51.98 1:20.40 1:49.24 5:27.67
LEE Hojoon 0.19 24.51 51.63 1:19.69 1:47.36 7:15.03
14 2 8 IRL -Ireland 7:15.48 12.23
Mc MILLAN Jack 0.71 25.28 52.33 1:19.52 1:46.66 1:46.66
Mc GEEVER Finn 0.27 25.26 52.53 1:20.35 1:48.46 3:35.12
HYLAND Brendan 0.40 25.08 52.85 1:21.94 1:51.28 5:26.40
RYAN Shane 0.29 24.96 52.85 1:21.04 1:49.08 7:15.48
15 1 8 POL - Poland 7:18.91 15.66
MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.67 24.94 52.13 1:20.70 1:49.32 1:49.32
KRASKA Jakub 0.15 24.26 51.80 1:20.01 1:47.94 3:37.26
SIERADZKI Kamil 0.20 24.31 52.21 1:21.43 1:50.44 5:27.70
KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.19 25.01 53.05 1:21.89 1:51.21 7:18.91
1 2 HUN - Hungary DsQ
HOLLO Balazs 0.64 25.56 53.02  1:20.42  1:47.41 1:47.41
ZOMBORI Gabor 0.39 24.25 5145  1:19.33  1:47.27 3:34.68
KOZMA Dominik -0.14
MARTON Richard
Legend:
DsQ Disqualified OR Olympic Record Q Qualified for next phase R.T. Reaction Time
WR World Record
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